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PG – COMMUNITY MEDICINE SCHEDULE – DECEMBER –2016 

Date Day 

News & Micro teaching 

8AM – 9AM 

Posting 

9 AM – 2 PM 

Family Study (Mon) 

2PM – 4 PM 

Seminar (Tue) 

2PM – 4PM 

Journal (Thu) 

2 PM – 4PM 

Faculty 

1.12.2016 Thursday Dr. ABHILASH 

Stimulation studies 
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- - Dr. REAGAN DR. SWAPNA 

2.12.2016 Friday Dr. MUTHILES 

Scalar process 

- - - Dr. DINESH 

3.12.2016 Saturday Dr. AZAR 

Medical audit 

- - - Dr. RAM KUMAR 

5.12.2016 Monday Dr. KARTHIKEYAN 

Panchayati Raj 

Dr. KARTHIKEYAN - - Dr. LOGARAJ 

6.12.2016 Tuesday Dr. RAMANAN 

Anganwadi Worker 
- 

Dr. LOVLING 

Worms of 

Medical 

Importance 

- 
Dr. ANANTHA 

RAMAN 



7.12.2016 Wednesd

ay 

Dr. PRADEEP 

Folk Medicine 
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- - - Dr. RAJAN 

8.12.2016 Thursday Dr. LOVLING 

Legislative 

Approach in Health 

Education 

 - Dr. HEMA Dr. BALAJI 

9.12.2016 Friday Dr. REAGAN 

30 Cluster 

Technique 

- - - Dr. SATHYA 

12.12.2016 Monday Dr. HEMA 

Cleche 

Dr. RAMANAN - - Dr. VIJAY 

13.12.2016 Tuesday Dr. OMAR 

Poisson 

Distribution 

- 

Dr. REAGAN 

Diet Survey 

- DR. SWPNA 

14.12.2016 Wednesd

ay 

Dr. PRADEEP. S 

Drug Dependence 

- - - Dr. DINESH 

15.12.2016 Thursday Dr. ABHILASH 

Drug Addiction 

- - Dr. OMAR Dr. RAM KUMAR 



16.12.2016 Friday Dr. MUTHILES 

Modern 

Registration 

Scheme 
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17.12.2016 Saturday Dr. AZAR 

Hardey Weinberg 

Equation 

- - - 
Dr. ANANTHA 

RAMAN 

Note: PG’s are instructed to hand over the Seminar Hand Out and Journal Paper at least One Day before to all the Faculties. They are also advised to consult the 

faculty against their names. 

PG Coordinator: Dr. V.V. ANANTHARAMAN 
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Dept. of Community Medicine 
 


